
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address
Mary Gower SW Director of Student Services mary.gower@alaska.edu
Janet Johnson SW Manager, Electronic Student Services janet.johnson@alaska.edu
Jane Vohden SW Lead Analyst Programmer - Student jane.vohden@alaska.edu
Shirlee Willis-Haslip UAA Registrar ansaw7@uaa.alaska.edu
Allyson Berg UAA Degree Certification Officer anabb@uaa.alaska.edu
Lindsey Heiserman UAA Degree Certification Officer anlnh@uaa.alaska.edu
Patty Itchoak UAA Director of Electronic Student Services pkitchoak@uaa.alaska.edu
Craig Mead UAA Credentials Evaluator ancim@uaa.alaska.edu
Lora Volden UAA Assistant Registrar llvolden@uaa.alaska.edu
Colleen Abrams UAF Banner Student Coordinator clabrams@alaska.edu
Mike Earnest UAF Registrar/Director of Enrollment Services wmearnest@alaska.edu
Anita Hughes UAF Associate Registrar for Certification & Graduation alhughes2@alaska.edu
Barbara Hegel UAS Registrar bahegel@uas.alaska.edu
Peter Sommers UAS Admissions peter.sommers@uas.alaska.edu
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